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GIAMELLO
PELLEGRINO
VIARENGO
BENEDETTO
D'ATTELLIS
GUZZO

LO CAMPO
RICHIARDI
RICHIARDI
STISSI
TILATTI
ALFANO
ANDRUETTO
BORGOGNO
DEALESSI
GIRAUDO

SW a cura della TE.S.I.S. di Saverio Tedeschi - Var.SS 115 n.23 - Modica (RG) - Italy - tesis@tesis.org - 333-3497135

Nome N.Fis

LEONARDO 659819
GIORGIO 659825
EMANUELE UM 683443
TOMMASO 704777
PIETRO 614770
LUDOVICO 601599
ANDREA 687126
CARLO 664662
LORENZO 684748
PAOLO 122395
GABRIELE 643752
FILIPPO 687367
LORENZO 651724
MATTEO 679976
MARCO 687260
TOMMASO 679855

Nasc.
08/05/05
05/02/06
18/04/05
08/01/84
27/11/81
06/09/93
07/02/06
22/09/05
24/01/75
07/08/82
10/04/00
14/11/05
29/06/04
22/03/06
28/11/05
06/03/06

15:14
Classif.

Tesis, i



